
MAKING LIVES BETTER

DESCRIPTION

SPDT (HD) | SPFR (HD)

SUPERIOR
PERFORMANCE

#makinglivesbetter

LOCKING
3.0 OR 6.0  MM 
UNIFORM THICKNESS

CUSHION
3.0 OR 6.0 MM 
UNIFORM THICKNESS

TOP FEATURES

The ALPS   Superior Performance Liner is ideal for 
active patients and provides superior comfort with ALPS 
GripGel or HD Gel. The SP Liner features a NEW black 
fabric that allows for additional comfort and stability. 

TM

Gel Liner, Reinforced – With 
or Without Distal Attachment

HIGH DENSITY 
(HD) GEL

GRIPGEL

BLACK FABRIC

HORIZONTAL STRETCH WITH 
LIMITED VERTICAL STRETCH



2895 42nd Avenue North St. Petersburg, Florida 33714

T: 727.528.8566 | 800.574.5426 | F: 727.528.8862

www.easyliner.com | info@easyliner.com LIVES
MAKING

BETTER

HOW TO SIZE

KNEE

CIRCUMFERENCE

6 cm

Measurements taken 
6cm from the distal end 

CROSS SECTION DIAGRAM

CAN #9521 Form #100601 Rev E

MEASURED
SIZE (CM)

CUSHION
3.0MM or 6MM UNIFORM

LOCKING
3.0MM or 6MM UNIFORM

16-19 cm
20-23 cm
24-25 cm
26-27 cm
28-31 cm
32-37 cm

SPDT(HD)16 - ( 3 or 6) SPFR(HD)16 - ( 3 or 6)

SIZING CHART

19mm

8mm

3mm
3mm

UNIFORM
6mm

UNIFORM
6mm

UNIFORM
3mm

UNIFORM

8mm

19mm

6mm

3mm

3mm

3mm

6mm

6mm

6mm3mm 6mm

38-43 cm
44-53 cm

SPDT(HD)20 - ( 3 or 6)
SPDT(HD)24 - ( 3 or 6)
SPDT(HD)26 - ( 3 or 6)
SPDT(HD)28 - ( 3 or 6)
SPDT(HD)32 - ( 3 or 6)
SPDT(HD)38 - ( 3 or 6)
SPDT(HD)44 - ( 3 or 6)

SPFR(HD)20 - ( 3 or 6)
SPFR(HD)24 - ( 3 or 6)
SPFR(HD)26 - ( 3 or 6)
SPFR(HD)28 - ( 3 or 6)
SPFR(HD)32 - ( 3 or 6)
SPFR(HD)38 - ( 3 or 6)
SPFR(HD)44 - ( 3 or 6)


